E
q
uip
m
ent
Cylinder Scales MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENTDial Models
Cylinder Scales MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENTDigital Models
Description: The pressure and temperature of a

propane, and heavier hydrocarbon gases.
Alarm capable options are available.
Ordering Information
Product Number
Description
Y40-300 Scale with readout w/ 153/4" x 171/2" platform
Y40-301 Scale with readout w/ 20" x 201/2" platform
Y40-2310D Scale with readout w/153/4" x 171/2" platform, includes one alarm contact for use with local or remote alarms
Scale with Dial Readout
Optional Ramp for Y40-280 10" x 51⁄2" x 2"
E
q
uip
m